

Diverse articole

I.D.: 76856704

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.193,28 RON - 1.193,28 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC LED 15W A65 E27 ALB RECE buc 5 8,40 42,02 2 TAC PAC buc 1 8,40 8,40 3 TUB LED 18W buc 4 12,61 50,42 4 LANT GALVANIZAT 4.76X25X18MM ML 2 6,30 12,61 5 SPOR ALB INTERIOR 8.5L buc 1 210,08 210,08 6 SET VOPSIT TEXALON 110MM buc 1 18,49 18,49 7 RAMA WC PVC UNIVERSALA buc 4 21,01 84,03 8 PAMANT FLORI 10L buc 6 5,46 32,77 9 HALAT PT BARBATI RICK M buc 1 71,43 71,43 10 PERIE AUTO CU ADAPTOR buc 1 13,45 13,45 11 DISC SLEFUIRE A24 230X6MM buc 1 29,41 29,41 12 HALAT PT BATBATI RICK XL buc 1 63,03 63,03 13 CUIE 3X70 KG 1 10,08 10,08 14 CUIE 1.8X30 KG 1 13,45 13,45 15 SIFON FLEXIBIL FI 32 buc 3 6,72 20,17 16 SIFON FLEXIBIL PT CHIUVETA 11/2 40 buc 5 6,72 33,61 17 SURUB AUTOFILETANT GIPSCARTON FILET RAPID 3.5X55MM buc 500 0,13 63,03 18 PELERINA DE PLOAIE DUREN 2XL buc 1 42,02 42,02 19 DISC TAIAT INOX 230X2X22.23MM buc 5 8,40 42,02 20 BURGHIU SDS PLUS, S4-CRUCI 6.5X260X200MM buc 1 7,56 7,56 21 CLESTE CUIE TIP A buc 1 16,81 16,81 22 CASABELLA LAVABILA INTERIOR 4L buc 1 43,70 43,70 23 SURUB MONTAJ FERESTRE 7.5X152MM buc 50 1,26 63,03 24 DISC ABRAZIV CU ARICI 125MM GRAN 100 buc 5 0,84 4,20 25 BATERIE LAVOAR G01 buc 2 63,03 126,05 26 BATERIE APA RECE MONOCAMANDA buc 1 29,41 29,41 27 PELERINA SCURTA IMPERMEABILA L buc 1 42,02 42,02
